

BID TABULATIONS

PROJECT: Scott Boulevard Sidewalk Infill

DATE: 08/24/2022 at 3:00pm

ITEM	SUDAS ITEM CODE	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		All American Concrete - West Liberty, Iowa	
			UNITS		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	2010-108-C-0	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	840.00	840.00
2	2010-108-D-3	Topsoil, Off-site, 6" Depth	968	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 19,360.00	56.00	54,208.00
3	2010-108-E-0	Excavation Class 10	415	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,150.00	84.00	34,860.00
4	2010-108-I-0	Modified Subbase, 4" Depth	2696	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 53,920.00	11.00	29,656.00
5	4020-108-A-1	Storm Sewer, Trenched, RCP, Class III, 15" Dia.	92	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,980.00	87.00	8,004.00
6	4020-108-A-1	Storm Sewer, Trenched, RCP, Class III, 24" Dia.	813	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 69,105.00	118.00	95,934.00
7	4020-108-D-0	Removal of RCP Storm Sewer, Less Than 36" Dia.	676	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,900.00	17.00	11,492.00
8	4020-108-G-0	Storm Sewer Abandonment, Fill and Plug	193	LF	\$ 59.00	\$ 11,387.00	24.00	4,632.00
9	4030-108-B-0	Pipe Apron, 24" Dia.	1	EA	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	1,900.00	1,900.00
10	4030-108-C-0	Footing for Concrete Pipe Apron	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
11	4030-108-D-0	Apron Guard for Pipe Apron	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	1,900.00	1,900.00
12	6010-108-A-0	Circular Storm Sewer Manhole, SW-401, 48" Dia.	3	EA	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 11,700.00	4,800.00	14,400.00
13	6010-108-A-0	Circular Storm Sewer Manhole, SW-401, 60" Dia.	1	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
14	6010-108-B-0	Storm Sewer Intake, Double Open-throat, Large Box, SW-510	2	EA	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 15,800.00	11,000.00	22,000.00
15	6010-108-H-0	Removal of Manhole or Intake	5	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	560.00	2,800.00
16	7010-108-E-0	Curb and Gutter, 8" PCC, 2.5' Width, 8" Thickness, CSUD Mix	52	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,820.00	70.00	3,640.00
17	7020-108-A-0	HMA Pavement by Ton, 1/2" PG-58-28H Mix	485	TON	\$ 40.00	\$ 19,400.00	182.00	88,270.00
18	7030-108-A-0	Removal of PCC Sidewalk	358	SY	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,938.00	28.00	10,024.00
19	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 6", CSUD Mix	959	SY	\$ 61.00	\$ 58,499.00	60.00	57,540.00
20	7030-108-E-0	Curb Ramp, PCC, 6", CSUD Mix	49	SY	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,430.00	125.00	6,125.00
21	7030-108-G-0	Detectable Warning	20	SF	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00	50.00	1,000.00
22	7030-108-H-1	Driveway, PCC, Type B, 6", CSUD Mix	50	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	70.00	3,500.00
23	7040-108-H-0	HMA Pavement Removal	1755	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 14,040.00	18.00	31,590.00
24	7040-108-I-0	Curb and Gutter Removal, 2.5' Width, 8" Thickness	52	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 780.00	17.00	884.00
25	8020-108-C-0	Pavement Markings, Solvent/Waterborne	3.7	STA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,850.00	500.00	1,850.00
26	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,800.00	2,800.00
27	9010-108-A-1	Seeding, Type 6 (Salt-resisting Mixture)	0.47	AC	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 470.00	8,400.00	3,948.00
28	9040-108-J-0	Rip Rap, Class E	19	TON	\$ 38.00	\$ 722.00	85.00	1,615.00
29	9040-108-N-0	Silt Fence	510	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,020.00	3.00	1,530.00
30	9040-108-O-1	Stabilized Construction Entrance	167	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,670.00	28.00	4,676.00
31	9040-108-T-0	Inlet Protection Device	3	EA	\$ 20.00	\$ 60.00	150.00	450.00
32	11,020-108-A-0	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
33	11,050-108-A-0	Concrete Washout	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	700.00	700.00
TOTAL:						\$ 353,651.00	\$ 530,668.00	

B.G. Brecke - Cedar Rapids, Iowa		Bockenstedt Excavating - Iowa City, Iowa		Midwest Concrete - Peosta, Iowa		Maxwell Construction - Iowa City, Iowa		Sulzco - Muscatine, Iowa	
UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
750.00	750.00	500.00	500.00	1,857.00	1,857.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	500.00	500.00
50.00	48,400.00	20.00	19,360.00	40.00	38,720.00	25.00	24,200.00	32.00	30,976.00
75.00	31,125.00	20.00	8,300.00	23.00	9,545.00	35.00	14,525.00	8.50	3,527.50
9.50	25,612.00	15.00	40,440.00	6.00	16,176.00	10.00	26,960.00	9.50	25,612.00
78.00	7,176.00	100.00	9,200.00	85.00	7,820.00	75.00	6,900.00	77.00	7,084.00
105.00	85,365.00	100.00	81,300.00	122.00	99,186.00	105.00	85,365.00	137.00	111,381.00
15.00	10,140.00	10.00	6,760.00	16.00	10,816.00	25.00	16,900.00	5.00	3,380.00
21.00	4,053.00	10.00	1,930.00	23.00	4,439.00	30.00	5,790.00	30.00	5,790.00
1,680.00	1,680.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,584.00	2,584.00	2,600.00	2,600.00	2,400.00	2,400.00
1,295.00	1,295.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,937.00	1,937.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	750.00	750.00
1,700.00	1,700.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,926.00	1,926.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
4,305.00	12,915.00	8,500.00	25,500.00	5,562.00	16,686.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	4,700.00	14,100.00
5,825.00	5,825.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	7,921.00	7,921.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
9,741.00	19,482.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	6,462.00	12,924.00	6,200.00	12,400.00	11,000.00	22,000.00
500.00	2,500.00	500.00	2,500.00	1,058.00	5,290.00	950.00	4,750.00	300.00	1,500.00
80.00	4,160.00	45.00	2,340.00	43.00	2,236.00	80.00	4,160.00	108.00	5,616.00
186.00	90,210.00	163.00	79,055.00	168.00	81,480.00	175.00	84,875.00	163.00	79,055.00
25.00	8,950.00	10.00	3,580.00	14.00	5,012.00	25.00	8,950.00	8.00	2,864.00
69.00	66,171.00	50.00	47,950.00	46.00	44,114.00	66.00	63,294.00	77.50	74,322.50
143.00	7,007.00	58.50	2,866.50	56.00	2,744.00	150.00	7,350.00	105.00	5,145.00
57.00	1,140.00	60.00	1,200.00	45.00	900.00	60.00	1,200.00	25.00	500.00
80.00	4,000.00	58.50	2,925.00	55.00	2,750.00	80.00	4,000.00	158.00	7,900.00
16.00	28,080.00	10.00	17,550.00	9.00	15,795.00	18.00	31,590.00	8.00	14,040.00
15.00	780.00	20.00	1,040.00	17.00	884.00	35.00	1,820.00	8.00	416.00
270.00	999.00	450.00	1,665.00	155.00	573.50	650.00	2,405.00	150.00	555.00
3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,575.00	2,575.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
9,000.00	4,230.00	10,000.00	4,700.00	7,725.00	3,630.75	4,000.00	1,880.00	5,000.00	2,350.00
75.00	1,425.00	65.00	1,235.00	63.00	1,197.00	75.00	1,425.00	48.00	912.00
3.50	1,785.00	2.50	1,275.00	3.10	1,581.00	3.00	1,530.00	5.00	2,550.00
25.00	4,175.00	20.00	3,340.00	8.50	1,419.50	16.00	2,672.00	18.00	3,006.00
150.00	450.00	350.00	1,050.00	124.00	372.00	350.00	1,050.00	250.00	750.00
5,250.00	5,250.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	49,500.00	49,500.00	49,000.00	49,000.00
600.00	600.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	500.00	500.00
	\$ 490,430.00		\$ 437,061.50		\$ 456,090.75		\$ 511,891.00		\$ 492,482.00